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Please order by parts numbar, not key number
Vauillaz indiguer fo nuména de ta pides (Non Key” No.)

Part No.
W79-7301
W79-7401
WD0-1101
W44-8501
W79-7601
W44-8801
W79-7701
W79-7801
W79-7901
W75-3301
W79-8601
WD5-7201
W78-8102
W34-4701
W45-0101
W79-B201
W45-0301
WD0-1601
W34-5301
W79-8301
W75-4201
WD5-7301
W75-4501
W34-0401
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Part No. Part Name Key No.
WD5-6301 DRAG KNOB ASSEMBLY 26
WD5-7001 SPOOL ASSEMBLY 27
W44-5501 WASHER 28
W44-56801 CLICK GEAR 29
W78-6201 MAIN SHAFT 30
W44-7201 SCREW N
W44-7601 ROTOR NUT HOLDING PL 32
W77-1501 ROTOR NUT 33
W75-3701 SCREW 34
W79-6302 BAIL ARM 35
W79-6401 COLLAR 36
W34-5201 BUSHING 37
WDO0-0501 LINE ROLLER 38
W77-0801 SCREW 39
WT79-8901 BAIL ASSEMBLY 40
W79-6701 BAIL SPRING COVER 41
W44-6401 SCREW 42
W44-7101  BAIL SPRING SHAFT 43
W44-7001 BAIL SPRING 43-A
W79-6801 BAIL SPRING HOLDER 44
WD5-7101 ROTOR 45
W79-7001 COLLAR 46
WT8-7101 AR PAWL SPRING 47
W79-7201  BAIL SPRING HOLDER 48
Wd44-6401 SCREW 49

WD5-7401

SWEEPFIRE 1000-2B

Part Name
SCREW
BEARING RET
BALL BEARING
COLLAR

PINION GEAR
SCREW

AR PAWL

AR CAM

A/R CAM SPRING
SCREW

AR LEVER
BODY

HANDLE SCREW
COLLAR

0OSC GEAR

OSC SLIDER
SCREW

BALL BEARING
BUSHING

DRIVE GEAR
WASHER

SIDE COVER
SCREW

SCREW
HANDLE ASSEMBLY



